
Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BS U16 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 3215 09-08-1996 KTK  Aggarwal, H [1]

2  Bye

3 2749 26-12-1997 AP  P., ANEETH KUMAR

4  Bye

5 2773 30-08-1998 UTR  Agarwal, ARNAV

6  Bye

7 6251 05-03-1998 UP  Awasthi, SAKSHAM

8 6297 19-04-1998 DLI  Bisht, ARINJAY

9 4423 16-03-1998 MP  Shah, RUBIN

10  Bye

11 6349 19-10-1996 WB  Acharya, NILOTPAL

12 5436 07-11-1998 HAR  Jindal, KARTIK

13 6758 12-12-1997 ASM  Saikia, UDAYDITYA

14  Bye

15 6104 10-01-1998 AP  K., S

16 4407 14-01-2000 UTR  Chauhan, VAIBHAV

17 4736 22-10-1996 BHR  ., A

18 5173 08-01-2000 PFR UTR  Babbar, TUSHAR

19  Bye

20 6753 23-04-1998 UP  Nanda, SHRIANSH

21 4051 22-11-1998 MP  Rathore, YAMAN 

22 6298 30-07-1997 DLI  Sabharwal, SAHEJ

23  Bye

24 6723 01-08-1998 UTR  Bhardwaj, VARUN

25 2815 22-12-1999 AP  M., KANISHQ

26 3232 09-08-1997 MP  Prajapati, S

27  Bye

28 3494 20-08-1996 MAH  Patwardhan, R

29  Bye

30 6693 16-09-1998 UTR  Mayal, ARJUN

31  Bye

32 5676 22-04-1998 AP  D., V

33 3575 10-09-1996 DLI  Aggarwal, S [2]

34  Bye

35 6504 11-08-1997 UP  Dubey, SANJEEV

36  Bye

37 4170 16-09-1997 KTK  Bhat, VISHAL 

38  Bye

39 3204 11-05-1997 KER  M. R., ARJUN

40 5684 25-07-1996 AP  S., RAVI TEJA

41 6269 18-03-1999 UTR  Rawat, MAYANK

42  Bye

43 3144 15-01-1999 CG  Singh, SHOURYA

44 6445 04-05-1997 AP  A., S

45 5762 15-04-2000 AP  K. R. K., CHARITH

46  Bye

47 5732 25-01-1997 UP  Chai, RAYMOND

48 6660 12-03-1998 MP  Verma, AMIT

49 6683 07-01-1997 DLI  Tiwari, DEV KUMAR

50 6733 01-05-1997 UTR  Mehrotra, CHIRAG 

51  Bye

52 4657 20-03-1998 MP  Joshi, YAASK

53 3605 09-12-1996 TN  Mehta, KUNAL 

54 3839 22-02-1997 AP  M., AAKASH

55  Bye

56 6257 25-06-1998 UP  Kumar, MAHENDRA

57 3174 20-01-1997 HAR  Mittal, ABHIJIT 

58 4106 05-11-1999 MAH  Mhatre, ADITYA

59  Bye

60 6074 04-06-1997 AP  D., RAGHUNAD SAI

61  Bye

62 585 10-03-2000 UTR  Dobhal, UJJWAL

63  Bye

64 5876 14-06-1999 BHR  Kumar, NIRAJ
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BS U16 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

65 3202 31-03-1997 DLI  Setia, AARUSH [3]

66  Bye

67 6286 17-07-1996 MAH  Pabbaraju, C

68  Bye

69 6673 06-03-1997 ORI  Subhasis, SUBHAM

70  Bye

71 6728 11-12-1996 UTR  Gupta, SIMRIT

72 3834 17-01-1998 AP  T., SAI KISHORE

73 2409 20-08-1997 KTK  Sipani, SAHIL 

74  Bye

75 5807 23-09-1997 WDN AP  T., SAGAR

76 5183 20-11-1997 UTR  Tiwari, HIMANSHU

77 5796 29-06-1998 MP  Mishra, KANISHQ

78  Bye

79 5333 01-08-2001 UP  Yadav, AAKASH

80 5671 30-07-1999 AP  Bothra, SAYAM

81 4739 25-03-1998 BHR  Kumar, AMRISH 

82 6101 08-09-1998 AP  G., AKHILESH

83  Bye

84 5626 01-07-1996 UP  Kumar, DHRUV

85 4578 09-05-1997 MP  Puntambekar, V

86 3946 23-02-2002 ANP  Laa, TUKUM 

87  Bye

88 2922 16-08-2001 UTR  Sen, LAKSHYA 

89 5597 08-02-1998 MP  Rajawat, KUNAL

90 6262 25-12-2001 UTR  Rawat, DHRUV

91  Bye

92 6352 26-08-1996 ASM  Singh, ARJUN

93  Bye

94 6398 11-01-1998 WB  Ray, RATUL

95  Bye

96 4666 26-08-1997 AP  M., KIRAN KUMAR

97 4093 20-12-1996 MP  Tiwari, ASHISH [4]

98  Bye

99 6668 28-07-1996 TN  Surenderan, A

100  Bye

101 6204 29-11-1998 UTR  Soni, D

102  Bye

103 6317 11-07-1998 UP  Singh, K

104 3840 15-06-2002 AP  R., PRANAY

105 3476 04-07-1997 MAH  Shetty, CHIRAG

106  Bye

107 6307 01-01-1998 AP  N., RAHUL REDDY

108 6685 15-10-2001 BHR  Thakur, AKASH

109 6761 28-10-1998 ASM  Das, SHOBHRAJ

110  Bye

111 5541 26-10-1997 DLI  Arora, MUKUL 

112 6484 12-12-2000 UTR  Nagarkoti, AMAN

113 5936 13-03-1997 HAR  Garg, LARA

114 5543 26-09-1998 DLI  Batra, NISHANT

115  Bye

116 6763 29-05-1999 UTR  Pandey, SAURAB

117 2684 10-10-1997 UP  Riaz, SANEEM 

118 3137 10-08-1997 BHR  ., NITESH KUMAR

119  Bye

120 3102 22-11-1997 AP  K., HARINAGU

121 3981 17-09-1996 MAH  Devlekar, V

122 5656 03-08-1997 AP  Shaik, IRFAN

123  Bye

124 6211 28-07-1998 MP  Dhavale, MANDAR

125  Bye

126 5024 22-05-1996 UTR  Bhandari, PANKAJ

127  Bye

128 5521 26-06-1997 UP  Tomar, A
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BS U16 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

129 6755 06-09-1997 UP  Choudhary, U

130  Bye

131 6692 27-09-1997 UTR  Lohan, ABHISHEK

132  Bye

133 4607 23-11-1998 KTK  Syed, SAAD ALI

134  Bye

135 3205 14-03-1997 KER  Victor, ROHIT K. 

136 4775 27-09-1996 AP  S., RISHI KUM,AR

137 6346 27-04-2000 ORI  Mukkilla, D

138  Bye

139 6724 23-01-1998 UTR  Agarwal, VASU 

140 3600 20-02-2000 DLI  Gulshan Kumar, K

141 3473 31-08-1998 AP  D., C

142  Bye

143 6485 18-12-1999 MP  Thakur, SANJAY

144 2921 10-09-1996 UP  Khan, AYAN

145 4395 01-04-1997 MAH  Shirodkar, P

146 3891 02-03-1998 AP  A.Rao, V

147  Bye

148 6686 08-11-2003 UTR  Gupta, KRISHNA

149 4740 21-03-1998 BHR  Ananad, SAURAV 

150 6315 18-07-1994 UP  Bajpai, ASHUTOSH

151  Bye

152 3398 25-09-1998 MP  Ansari, M

153 6770 14-11-1997 UTR  Chouhan, ANIKET

154 3330 11-02-1996 DLI  Arora, UTKARSH

155  Bye

156 6351 23-04-1996 ASM  Baruah, ABINASH

157  Bye

158 5682 25-08-1999 AP  S., KIRAN KUMAR

159  Bye

160 3175 29-04-1997 HAR  Gautam, AYUSH 

161 3281 08-02-1999 WB  Dasgupta, ARINTAP

162  Bye

163 5038 31-10-1996 WDN AP  G., ASHISH KUMAR

164  Bye

165 2657 20-12-1996 UTR  Sood, ANSHUL

166  Bye

167 4720 15-06-1998 CG  Singh, S

168 5594 05-01-1998 MP  Sharma, ADITYA

169 4305 03-07-1997 MAH  Darji, AKENDRA 

170  Bye

171 5708 26-05-1999 DLI  Chopra, SIDHANT

172 5171 19-01-1998 UTR  Singh, ROHIT

173 4459 25-05-1997 MP  Mishra, AISH

174  Bye

175 4722 22-04-1999 WDN AP  K. A., S

176 6314 29-03-1997 UP  Chaudhry, KAPIL

177 2894 05-08-1996 DLI  Chhikara, ANKIT

178 5833 29-08-2000 AP  K., JAGADEESH

179  Bye

180 6136 26-08-2000 TN  V., H

181 3496 30-04-1997 MAH  Kulkarni, PAURAS 

182 4584 05-06-1996 MP  Mishra, SUMANTU

183  Bye

184 1048 08-03-1997 UTR  Arora, RAJAT

185 2924 06-07-1996 WDN AP  T., H

186 4408 06-01-1998 UTR  Chauhan, VYOM

187  Bye

188 6754 19-03-1997 UP  Kaushik, NISHANT 

189  Bye

190 4738 01-12-1998 BHR  Ranjan, VIKASH 

191  Bye

192 4662 07-02-1997 AP  D., G
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BS U16 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

193 1767 01-08-1998 WDN AP  K., P

194  Bye

195 5595 14-05-1998 MP  Patidar, PRAMESH

196  Bye

197 4747 05-01-1997 BHR  Rajan, UDAY 

198  Bye

199 6203 05-04-1997 UTR  Mishra, T

200 4371 01-02-2000 PNB  Kapila, DHRUV 

201 4204 16-06-1998 UP  Patra, ARUNANSHU

202  Bye

203 6277 28-10-1997 DLI  Khatter, PRANAV

204 5696 01-10-1998 AP  R., V

205 6735 03-02-1996 UTR  Singh, SARTHAK

206  Bye

207 4418 12-04-2001 AP  M. J., S

208 3995 10-06-1997 KTK  A., LIKHITH

209 5435 25-09-1998 HAR  Makkar, HARDIK

210 6750 25-12-1996 UP  Warsi, S

211  Bye

212 5263 06-01-1997 AP  M., NIKHIL REDDY

213 2927 16-09-1997 DLI  Kapoor, ROHAN

214 6726 17-01-1997 UTR  Garg, AAKASH

215  Bye

216 6762 12-02-1995 ASM  Deka, SAURAVA

217 6742 24-04-1998 UP  Mishra, SHASHANK

218 3877 21-05-1998 AP  K., REVANTH

219  Bye

220 3149 11-12-1993 CHG  Rana, RISHABH 

221 5011 13-12-1998 UTR  Mehta, PRAJJWAL

222 3975 04-10-1996 MAH  Singh, TUSHAR

223  Bye

224 4054 15-08-2000 MP  Raikwar, AMAN

225 6264 24-06-1996 UTR  Tomar, ANSHUL

226  Bye

227 4721 30-09-1999 CG  Karkare, AMOL

228  Bye

229 6440 14-04-1996 MP  Kushwaha, RAVI

230  Bye

231 5758 27-09-1998 AP  M., YASHWANTH

232 6667 07-05-1997 TN  D., ASWATHRAJ

233 5851 30-10-1996 MAH  Shinde, VIPUL

234  Bye

235 5332 05-03-1997 UP  Tomar, SAURAV

236 3889 07-05-1999 AP  A., A

237 4102 27-05-1997 KTK  Purohit, S

238  Bye

239 5707 23-05-1997 DLI  Chopra, ARJUN

240 6736 04-12-1995 UTR  Singh, CHIRAG

241 6678 26-12-1996 GUJ  Jadeja, K

242 3130 18-11-1997 BHR  ., ANKIT KUMAR

243  Bye

244 4393 18-02-1997 DLI  Minhas, SAHAJ

245 6037 16-08-2000 MP  Shirpurkar, ANAY

246 6263 10-05-2003 UTR  Joshi, CHAYANIT

247  Bye

248 5523 09-09-1998 AP  Hajare, ANSHUL

249 6760 13-11-1997 ASM  Kaushik, LAYAN

250 6759 28-09-1997 AP  Y., R

251  Bye

252 5172 24-10-1998 UTR  Raturi, SHIVAM

253 5795 01-01-2000 MP  Kushwani, P

254 3758 11-09-1996 KER  Dileep, FEBIN

255  Bye

256 6252 02-09-1996 UP  Sen, ABHISHEK
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BS U16

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 2537 07-08-1996 MP  Joshi, ADITYA [1]

2 1461 03-05-1998 AP  C., RAHUL YADAV

3  BS U16 Qualification - Q3

4 3217 20-01-1997 KTK  S., DANIEL AFRIDI

5 3477 01-02-1996 MAH  Dharmamer, K [5]

6  BS U16 Qualification - Q5

7 3106 25-12-1999 AP  A. S. S., S

8 2901 30-12-1997 HAR  Sharma, SAURABH

9 2761 17-11-1996 UP  Naqvi, A [3]

10 2614 13-02-1998 WC UTR  Joshi, BODHIT 

11  BS U16 Qualification - Q1

12 1118 29-07-1997 ANP  Jokom, RIBYA

13 2917 30-07-1996 AP  V., G [7]

14  BS U16 Qualification - Q8

15 2892 19-04-1996 CG  Shukla, SANYAM

16 3581 03-08-1996 DLI  Sahdev, RISHABH 

17  BS U16 Qualification - Q7

18 2330 09-07-1996 AP  C., UPENDRA

19 3272 23-07-1997 UP  Yadav, ANSAL

20 2510 31-01-1996 WB  Ghosh, S [6]

21 4094 20-12-1996 MP  Tiwari, ASHUTOSH

22  BS U16 Qualification - Q6

23 2304 22-07-1998 UTR  Sen, CHIRAG

24 2383 01-08-1996 AP  K. P., C [4]

25  BS U16 Qualification - Q2

26 4788 19-01-1997 HAR  Kumar, AMAN 

27 2923 06-06-1997 WC UTR  Dobhal, UDIT

28 2681 05-04-1997 ANP  Laa, TALAR [8]

29 2768 06-06-1997 AP  R. G. P., TEJA

30 2908 16-07-1996 PNB  Singh, R

31  BS U16 Qualification - Q4

32 2797 12-08-1996 MAH  Dani, HARSHEEL [2]
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
GS U16 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 3732 03-02-1998 AP  G., VRUSHALI [1]

2  Bye

3 3141 25-11-1997 CG  Singh, RUBY

4  Bye

5 6438 29-07-1998 UP  Gupta, PRAGATI

6  Bye

7 3591 18-07-1997 MAH  Mali, SHREEYA

8  Bye

9 5174 17-02-2001 UTR  Rawat, HIMANSHI

10  Bye

11 6699 31-10-1996 WB  Biswas, ADRIJA

12  Bye

13 3742 06-10-1999 AP  C., M

14  Bye

15 4465 22-11-1997 HAR  Aggarwal, MEHAK

16 3601 13-10-1997 DLI  Bhagwat, RUJUTA

17 6666 06-02-1997 ASM  Sharma, JUPITARA

18  Bye

19 3152 20-11-2001 AP  M., TANISHQ

20  Bye

21 5016 16-02-1999 MAH  Gulhane, A

22  Bye

23 4753 10-11-1997 MP  Joshi, SURBHI

24 6684 13-03-2001 UTR  Lohan, Y

25 6453 02-12-1996 DLI  Chhatwal, NOOR

26  Bye

27 3172 16-09-1997 HAR  Dahiya, LALITA

28  Bye

29 6201 09-11-1996 UTR  Kediyal, KIRTI

30  Bye

31 3872 10-04-1998 AP  Karani, PRANALI 

32 6749 21-10-1997 UP  Shukla, SHALINI

33 3480 03-10-1997 GUJ  Doshi, RAHI [3]

34  Bye

35 6691 31-01-1997 UTR  Vashistha, SHREYA

36  Bye

37 5702 07-11-1998 AP  K., P

38  Bye

39 6697 19-11-2000 WB  Dey, MONIDEPA

40  Bye

41 5701 12-09-1998 AP  K., VAISHNAVI

42  Bye

43 4688 26-12-1997 ASM  Kumari, KANGKANA

44  Bye

45 3153 17-07-1997 DLI  Baliyan, AKANSHI 

46  Bye

47 4686 09-02-1996 MAH  Agarwal, VIBHUTI

48 5159 26-11-2001 UTR  Bisht, UNNATI

49 6441 07-08-1996 HAR  Panchal, SEEMA [6]

50  Bye

51 3277 01-09-1998 WB  Mookerjee, RIYA

52  Bye

53 4453 14-04-1997 CHG  Sethi, SANYA

54  Bye

55 5763 10-08-1998 AP  Ch., U

56 4419 16-07-1999 MP  Sharma, ANSHU

57 5803 04-02-1999 UP  Arora, ANEEKA

58  Bye

59 6640 03-09-1996 PFR MP  Bilawar, ROHINI

60  Bye

61 4685 20-01-1999 MAH  Agarwal, STUTI

62  Bye

63 5162 28-09-1998 UTR  Singh, KATYAYNI

64 3492 03-07-1997 KER  Nair, VIDHU
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
GS U16 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

65 6100 04-04-1998 AP  B., POOJA

66 6239 02-12-1996 HAR  Kapoor, KRISHMA

67  Bye

68 5789 07-01-2000 CG  Chauhan, ARUNI

69  Bye

70 4052 13-06-1996 MP  Rathore, MUSKAN

71  Bye

72 6431 24-09-2000 WDN AP  Joshi, PRASHI

73 3156 29-04-1999 DLI  Kanwal, KANIKA

74 5175 17-11-2000 UTR  Kuity, DIPTI

75  Bye

76 4808 25-04-1996 MAH  Rajopadhye, R

77  Bye

78 3743 05-07-1999 AP  A., H

79  Bye

80 3276 02-10-1996 WB  Das, ANURIYA [7]

81 3536 08-08-1997 WB  Ghosh, ESHA

82 3112 13-02-1997 ASM  Hazarika, N

83  Bye

84 5161 20-03-2000 UTR  Kaushal, VIGYA

85  Bye

86 6662 01-01-2001 AP  R., FAIZAN

87  Bye

88 3945 24-08-1999 ANP  Laa, YAJUM 

89  Bye

90 4277 14-10-1997 UP  Srivastava, A

91  Bye

92 3171 17-03-1997 HAR  Swaroop, GAYATRI 

93  Bye

94 3218 01-06-1998 AP  G., LAKSHMI

95  Bye

96 3222 02-03-1997 MAH  Santosh, S [4]

97 3879 16-06-1998 AP  P., SONIKA SAI

98 4609 29-04-1996 KTK  Syed Saadath, A

99  Bye

100 3539 03-03-1998 WB  Bhanja, ATREYI

101  Bye

102 5592 11-11-1999 UP  Samantroy, T

103  Bye

104 2433 16-04-1996 UTR  Rawat, AYUSHI

105 4754 21-11-1997 MP  Gokhale, RADHIKA

106 4002 14-12-1998 AP  Mantri, RITU

107  Bye

108 3220 14-10-1997 MAH  Warang, AKSHAYA 

109  Bye

110 5382 11-10-1999 DLI  Kashyap, ANAMIKA

111  Bye

112 2984 22-07-1996 HAR  Antil, KOMAL [5]

113 4823 09-11-1996 MAH  Joshi, SUPARNA

114 6638 30-10-1998 MP  Marathe, S

115  Bye

116 6217 16-01-1998 ASM  Bora, APURBAA

117  Bye

118 5158 24-06-1998 UTR  Verma, ANUSHTHA

119  Bye

120 5677 04-11-2001 AP  A., AKSHITA 

121  Bye

122 6396 28-03-1999 WB  Chandra, PUBALI

123  Bye

124 6267 27-07-1999 UTR  Bhatt, SHIVANGI 

125  Bye

126 5680 08-09-1998 AP  K., HARSHITHA

127  Bye

128 3596 07-02-1999 CG  Choudhary, D [2]
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
GS U16

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 1756 26-03-1997 AP  Ruthvika Shivani, G [1]

2 4108 18-04-1998 MAH  Gautam, SHIKHA

3  GS U16 Qualification - Q5

4 3098 20-08-1998 AP  R., S

5 2828 16-09-1996 KTK  Karthik, R [5]

6 3155 08-01-1996 DLI  Asija, GAURI

7 3658 28-10-1997 AP  K., S

8  GS U16 Qualification - Q6

9 3484 12-02-1997 MAH  Katre, LALITA [4]

10  GS U16 Qualification - Q7

11 2957 17-08-1998 GOA  Prabhudesai, A

12 3892 18-02-1998 AP  M., KRISHNA PRIYA

13 2418 04-05-1998 MP  Pardeshi, S [7]

14 2988 02-12-1999 WC UTR  Bhandari, AKSHITA 

15 1781 19-01-1997 AP  K., VIJETHA

16  GS U16 Qualification - Q1

17 4397 11-06-1997 UP  Singh, GARGI

18  GS U16 Qualification - Q8

19 3829 17-09-1996 KER  Mather, FARHA 

20 2938 11-09-1998 AP  V., HARIKA [6]

21 3096 03-08-1997 AP  M., ARCHANA

22 3209 17-10-1996 KTK  Prakash, PRIYA 

23  GS U16 Qualification - Q4

24 3221 12-02-1997 MAH  Wadkar, K [3]

25 3097 23-09-1996 AP  M., POOJA

26  GS U16 Qualification - Q2

27 2572 25-03-1996 AP  V., PRAMADA

28 3166 26-03-1997 GUJ  Parikh, A [8]

29 2955 03-12-1996 CHG  Sharma, DAAMAN

30 2989 22-09-1998 WC UTR  Garg, KUHOO 

31  GS U16 Qualification - Q3

32 2884 02-08-1996 AP  D., S [2]
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BD U16 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 4666
2330

26-08-1997
09-07-1996

AP
AP  C., UPENDRA [1]

 M., KIRAN KUMAR

2 
 
 Bye

3 3217
3995

20-01-1997
10-06-1997

KTK
KTK  A., LIKHITH

 S., DANIEL AFRIDI

4 4578
4584

09-05-1997
05-06-1996

MP
MP  Mishra, SUMANTU

 Puntambekar, V

5 4747
4739

05-01-1997
25-03-1998

BHR
BHR  Kumar, AMRISH 

 Rajan, UDAY 

6 4788
5936

19-01-1997
13-03-1997

HAR
HAR  Garg, LARA

 Kumar, AMAN 

7 5521
6317

26-06-1997
11-07-1998

UP
UP  Singh, K

 Tomar, A

8 6204
6203

29-11-1998
05-04-1997

UTR
UTR  Mishra, T

 Soni, D

9 6723
6724

01-08-1998
23-01-1998

UTR
UTR  Agarwal, VASU 

 Bhardwaj, VARUN

10 6485
5595

18-12-1999
14-05-1998

MP
MP  Patidar, PRAMESH

 Thakur, SANJAY

11 5656
4662

03-08-1997
07-02-1997

AP
AP  D., G

 Shaik, IRFAN

12 5333
6297

01-08-2001
19-04-1998

UP
DLI  Bisht, ARINJAY

 Yadav, AAKASH

13 4094
4093

20-12-1996
20-12-1996

MP
MP  Tiwari, ASHISH

 Tiwari, ASHUTOSH

14 4720
4721

15-06-1998
30-09-1999

CG
CG  Karkare, AMOL

 Singh, S

15 5034
5035

26-05-1999
18-02-1999

DLI
DLI  Abraham, YOHAAN

 Patel, RAHUL

16 5758
3891

27-09-1998
02-03-1998

AP
AP  A.Rao, V

 M., YASHWANTH

17 3202
2927

31-03-1997
16-09-1997

DLI
DLI  Kapoor, ROHAN [3]

 Setia, AARUSH

18 4408
4407

06-01-1998
14-01-2000

UTR
UTR  Chauhan, VAIBHAV

 Chauhan, VYOM

19 5684
6307

25-07-1996
01-01-1998

AP
AP  N., RAHUL REDDY

 S., RAVI TEJA

20 4054
4657

15-08-2000
20-03-1998

MP
MP  Joshi, YAASK

 Raikwar, AMAN

21 2684
6257

10-10-1997
25-06-1998

UP
UP  Kumar, MAHENDRA

 Riaz, SANEEM 

22 6760
6762

13-11-1997
12-02-1995

ASM
ASM  Deka, SAURAVA

 Kaushik, LAYAN

23 2749
6074

26-12-1997
04-06-1997

AP
AP  D., RAGHUNAD SAI

 P., ANEETH KUMAR

24 6692
6770

27-09-1997
14-11-1997

UTR
UTR  Chouhan, ANIKET

 Lohan, ABHISHEK

25 4655
4654

17-11-1998
10-11-2001

KER
KER  Thomas, JACOB

 Thomas, PAUL

26 3840
5762

15-06-2002
15-04-2000

AP
AP  K. R. K., CHARITH

 R., PRANAY

27 6269
6763

18-03-1999
29-05-1999

UTR
UTR  Pandey, SAURAB

 Rawat, MAYANK

28 3137
3130

10-08-1997
18-11-1997

BHR
BHR  ., ANKIT KUMAR

 ., NITESH KUMAR

29 4395
4305

01-04-1997
03-07-1997

MAH
MAH  Darji, AKENDRA 

 Shirodkar, P

30 4423
3398

16-03-1998
25-09-1998

MP
MP  Ansari, M

 Shah, RUBIN

31 6104
6101

10-01-1998
08-09-1998

AP
AP  G., AKHILESH

 K., S

32 6750
5732

25-12-1996
25-01-1997

UP
UP  Chai, RAYMOND

 Warsi, S
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BD U16 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

33 3877
3102

21-05-1998
22-11-1997

AP
AP  K., HARINAGU

 K., REVANTH

34 3205
3758

14-03-1997
11-09-1996

KER
KER  Dileep, FEBIN

 Victor, ROHIT K. 

35 6753
6251

23-04-1998
05-03-1998

UP
UP  Awasthi, SAKSHAM

 Nanda, SHRIANSH

36 5708
5707

26-05-1999
23-05-1997

DLI
DLI  Chopra, ARJUN

 Chopra, SIDHANT

37 6262
6263

25-12-2001
10-05-2003

UTR
UTR  Joshi, CHAYANIT

 Rawat, DHRUV

38 3946
5689

23-02-2002
21-12-2000

ANP
AP  D., JASWANTH

 Laa, TUKUM 

39 5594
4051

05-01-1998
22-11-1998

MP
MP  Rathore, YAMAN 

 Sharma, ADITYA

40 3890
5038

14-10-1997
31-10-1996 WDN

AP
AP  G., ASHISH KUMAR

 J., SATISH NAIDU

41 2186
1048

01-09-1998
08-03-1997

UTR
UTR  Arora, RAJAT

 Singh, MOHIT 

42 3834
5676

17-01-1998
22-04-1998

AP
AP  D., V

 T., SAI KISHORE

43 3581
3330

03-08-1996
11-02-1996

DLI
DLI  Arora, UTKARSH

 Sahdev, RISHABH 

44 5332
5626

05-03-1997
01-07-1996

UP
UP  Kumar, DHRUV

 Tomar, SAURAV

45 6693
6686

16-09-1998
08-11-2003

UTR
UTR  Gupta, KRISHNA

 Mayal, ARJUN

46 4459
6440

25-05-1997
14-04-1996

MP
MP  Kushwaha, RAVI

 Mishra, AISH

47 5435
5436

25-09-1998
07-11-1998

HAR
HAR  Jindal, KARTIK

 Makkar, HARDIK

48 5876
4736

14-06-1999
22-10-1996

BHR
BHR  ., A [4]

 Kumar, NIRAJ

49 5543
5541

26-09-1998
26-10-1997

DLI
DLI  Arora, MUKUL 

 Batra, NISHANT

50 6352
6351

26-08-1996
23-04-1996

ASM
ASM  Baruah, ABINASH

 Singh, ARJUN

51 5796
5795

29-06-1998
01-01-2000

MP
MP  Kushwani, P

 Mishra, KANISHQ

52 5183
6653

20-11-1997
04-11-1999

UTR
UTR  Bora, LALIT

 Tiwari, HIMANSHU

53 4738
4740

01-12-1998
21-03-1998

BHR
BHR  Ananad, SAURAV 

 Ranjan, VIKASH 

54 6754
6755

19-03-1997
06-09-1997

UP
UP  Choudhary, U

 Kaushik, NISHANT 

55 5172
5024

24-10-1998
22-05-1996

UTR
UTR  Bhandari, PANKAJ

 Raturi, SHIVAM

56 5833
5523

29-08-2000
09-09-1998

AP
AP  Hajare, ANSHUL

 K., JAGADEESH

57 585
5173

10-03-2000
08-01-2000

UTR
UTR  Babbar, TUSHAR

 Dobhal, UJJWAL

58 3174
3175

20-01-1997
29-04-1997

HAR
HAR  Gautam, AYUSH 

 Mittal, ABHIJIT 

59 4722
1767

22-04-1999
01-08-1998 WDN

AP
AP  K., P

 K. A., S

60 3975
3496

04-10-1996
30-04-1997

MAH
MAH  Kulkarni, PAURAS 

 Singh, TUSHAR

61 6660
6037

12-03-1998
16-08-2000

MP
MP  Shirpurkar, ANAY

 Verma, AMIT

62 4775
3839

27-09-1996
22-02-1997

AP
AP  M., AAKASH

 S., RISHI KUM,AR

63 6668
6667

28-07-1996
07-05-1997

TN
TN  D., ASWATHRAJ

 Surenderan, A

64 2409
2923

20-08-1997
06-06-1997

KTK
UTR  Dobhal, UDIT [2]

 Sipani, SAHIL 
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BD U16

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 2681
2383

05-04-1997
01-08-1996

ANP
AP  K. P., C [1]

 Laa, TALAR

2 
 

 BD U16 Qualification - Q2

3 1118
3473

29-07-1997
31-08-1998

ANP
AP  D., C

 Jokom, RIBYA

4 2901
2768

30-12-1997
06-06-1997

HAR
AP  R. G. P., TEJA

 Sharma, SAURABH

5 2815
3106

22-12-1999
25-12-1999

AP
AP  A. S. S., S [4]

 M., KANISHQ

6 2922
2614

16-08-2001
13-02-1998 WC

UTR
UTR  Joshi, BODHIT 

 Sen, LAKSHYA 

7 3476
3204

04-07-1997
11-05-1997

MAH
KER  M. R., ARJUN

 Shetty, CHIRAG

8 
 

 BD U16 Qualification - Q1

9 2917
3215

30-07-1996
09-08-1996

AP
KTK  Aggarwal, HARSHIT

 V., G

10 
 

 BD U16 Qualification - Q4

11 3272
2921

23-07-1997
10-09-1996

UP
UP  Khan, AYAN

 Yadav, ANSAL

12 2304
1461

22-07-1998
03-05-1998

UTR
AP  C., R [3]

 Sen, CHIRAG

13 
 

 BD U16 Qualification - Q3

14 3981
2894

17-09-1996
05-08-1996

MAH
DLI  Chhikara, ANKIT

 Devlekar, V

15 2892
2761

19-04-1996
17-11-1996

CG
UP  Naqvi, ARSHALAN

 Shukla, SANYAM

16 2537
2797

07-08-1996
12-08-1996

MP
MAH  Dani, HARSHEEL [2]

 Joshi, ADITYA
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
GD U16 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 3112
3276

13-02-1997
02-10-1996

ASM
WB  Das, ANURIYA [1]

 Hazarika, N

2 
 
 Bye

3 5763
3743

10-08-1998
05-07-1999

AP
AP  A., HEMA DHRUTHI 

 Ch., UTTEJITHA RAO

4 
 
 Bye

5 4277
6438

14-10-1997
29-07-1998

UP
UP  Gupta, PRAGATI

 Srivastava, ANSHUMITA 

6 
 
 Bye

7 5158
5162

24-06-1998
28-09-1998

UTR
UTR  Singh, KATYAYNI

 Verma, ANUSHTHA

8 4688
6217

26-12-1997
16-01-1998

ASM
ASM  Bora, APURBAA

 Kumari, KANGKANA

9 5592
3152

11-11-1999
20-11-2001

UP
AP  M., TANISHQ

 Samantroy, TAPASWINI

10 
 
 Bye

11 2955
4453

03-12-1996
14-04-1997

CHG
CHG  Sethi, SANYA

 Sharma, DAAMAN

12 5701
5702

12-09-1998
07-11-1998

AP
AP  K., PRANAVI REDDY

 K., VAISHNAVI

13 3220
3222

14-10-1997
02-03-1997

MAH
MAH  Santosh, SANJANA

 Warang, AKSHAYA 

14 
 
 Bye

15 5174
2433

17-02-2001
16-04-1996

UTR
UTR  Rawat, AYUSHI

 Rawat, HIMANSHI

16 6662
6100

01-01-2001
04-04-1998

AP
AP  B., POOJA

 R., FAIZAN

17 4753
4754

10-11-1997
21-11-1997

MP
MP  Gokhale, RADHIKA

 Joshi, SURBHI

18 5680
5677

08-09-1998
04-11-2001

AP
AP  A., AKSHITA 

 K., HARSHITHA

19 
 
 Bye

20 4724
3596

24-12-1999
07-02-1999 WDN

AP
CG  Choudhary, DIKSHA

 V., MANI MEGHANA

21 4002
3872

14-12-1998
10-04-1998

AP
AP  Karani, PRANALI 

 Mantri, RITU

22 3945
5690

24-08-1999
19-11-1997

ANP
AP  D., POOJA

 Laa, YAJUM 

23 
 
 Bye

24 3153
3155

17-07-1997
08-01-1996

DLI
DLI  Asija, GAURI

 Baliyan, AKANSHI 

25 3658
3218

28-10-1997
01-06-1998

AP
AP  G., LAKSHMI

 K., SRI KRISHNA PRIYA

26 5625
2828

21-06-1996
16-09-1996

UP
KTK  Karthik, RESHMA 

 Kukreja, PALAK

27 
 
 Bye

28 5175
5159

17-11-2000
26-11-2001

UTR
UTR  Bisht, UNNATI

 Kuity, DIPTI

29 
 
 Bye

30 4397
5803

11-06-1997
04-02-1999

UP
UP  Arora, ANEEKA

 Singh, GARGI

31 
 
 Bye

32 3591
4823

18-07-1997
09-11-1996

MAH
MAH  Joshi, SUPARNA [2]

 Mali, SHREEYA
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
GD U16

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 1756
2884

26-03-1997
02-08-1996

AP
AP  D., S [1]

 Ruthvika Shivani, G.

2 
 

 GD U16 Qualification - Q4

3 2957
3277

17-08-1998
01-09-1998

GOA
WB  Mookerjee, RIYA

 Prabhudesai, A

4 3172
2984

16-09-1997
22-07-1996

HAR
HAR  Antil, KOMAL

 Dahiya, LALITA

5 2572
3829

25-03-1996
17-09-1996

AP
KER  Mather, FARHA  [3]

 V., PRAMADA

6 2418
4108

04-05-1998
18-04-1998

MP
MAH  Gautam, SHIKHA

 Pardeshi, S

7 
 

 GD U16 Qualification - Q2

8 2938
3732

11-09-1998
03-02-1998

AP
AP  G., VRUSHALI

 V., HARIKA

9 3892
2989

18-02-1998
22-09-1998 WC

AP
UTR  Garg, KUHOO 

 M., KRISHNA PRIYA

10 
 

 GD U16 Qualification - Q1

11 3097
1781

23-09-1996
19-01-1997

AP
AP  K., VIJETHA

 M., POOJA

12 3096
3484

03-08-1997
12-02-1997

AP
MAH  Katre, LALITA [4]

 M., ARCHANA

13 
 

 GD U16 Qualification - Q3

14 3098
3879

20-08-1998
16-06-1998

AP
AP  P., SONIKA SAI

 R., S

15 3156
2988

29-04-1999
02-12-1999

DLI
UTR  Bhandari, AKSHITA 

 Kanwal, KANIKA

16 3221
3166

12-02-1997
26-03-1997

MAH
GUJ  Parikh, A [2]

 Wadkar, KARISHMA
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BS U19 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 2203 03-07-1993 AP  A., V [1]

2  Bye

3 1118 29-07-1997 ANP  Jokom, RIBYA

4  Bye

5 3600 20-02-2000 DLI  Gulshan Kumar, K

6  Bye

7 5733 15-08-1995 UP  Singh, AZAD

8  Bye

9 4746 31-12-1995 BHR  Agarwal, P

10  Bye

11 3494 20-08-1996 MAH  Patwardhan, R

12  Bye

13 5729 23-09-1993 PNB  Singh, S

14  Bye

15 6734 27-01-1995 UTR  Bajaj, HARSHDEED

16  Bye

17 4462 26-11-1994 HAR  Mallik, ANKIT

18 2527 31-12-1994 MAH  Sanjay Kulkarni, A

19  Bye

20 5543 26-09-1998 DLI  Batra, NISHANT

21  Bye

22 3255 15-05-1996 RAJ  Bagga, S

23  Bye

24 6660 12-03-1998 MP  Verma, AMIT

25  Bye

26 3330 11-02-1996 DLI  Arora, UTKARSH

27  Bye

28 6264 24-06-1996 UTR  Tomar, ANSHUL

29  Bye

30 3839 22-02-1997 AP  M., AAKASH

31  Bye

32 6747 03-02-1995 UP  Pradhan, ASHISH

33 2469 08-11-1995 KER  George, ARUN  [2]

34  Bye

35 3888 05-07-1994 AP  B., R

36  Bye

37 3275 30-06-1993 UP  Pallav Rai, RISHI 

38  Bye

39 4394 06-08-1995 DLI  Sharma, D

40  Bye

41 5172 24-10-1998 UTR  Raturi, SHIVAM

42  Bye

43 2694 30-07-1995 DLI  Rodrigues, RYAN

44  Bye

45 2901 30-12-1997 HAR  Sharma, SAURABH

46  Bye

47 3232 09-08-1997 MP  Prajapati, S

48  Bye

49 6319 17-10-1993 UP  Kumar, ROHAN

50 3884 15-12-1993 AP  B., LOKESH KUMAR

51  Bye

52 3476 04-07-1997 MAH  Shetty, CHIRAG

53  Bye

54 3217 20-01-1997 KTK  S., DANIEL AFRIDI

55  Bye

56 2896 27-08-1995 DLI  Nain, YASH

57  Bye

58 6289 09-12-1995 AP  Supala, SANDEEP

59  Bye

60 6502 02-01-1993 UP  Tiwari, AVANISH

61  Bye

62 5023 05-09-1994 UTR  Chaturvedi, PRINCE

63  Bye

64 3149 11-12-1993 CHG  Rana, RISHABH 
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BS U19 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

65 2383 01-08-1996 AP  K. P., C [4]

66  Bye

67 5332 05-03-1997 UP  Tomar, SAURAV

68  Bye

69 4423 16-03-1998 MP  Shah, RUBIN

70  Bye

71 6488 18-11-1994 DLI  Gupta, AAYUSH

72  Bye

73 5726 02-09-1994 DLI  Verma, SAKSHAM

74  Bye

75 4544 24-05-1993 TN  K.R., S

76  Bye

77 2226 23-07-1994 MAH  Gaurav, D

78  Bye

79 2614 13-02-1998 UTR  Joshi, BODHIT 

80  Bye

81 3140 11-02-1993 BHR  Prakash, UJJWAL

82 4093 20-12-1996 MP  Tiwari, ASHISH

83  Bye

84 2894 05-08-1996 DLI  Chhikara, ANKIT

85  Bye

86 4057 06-12-1994 AP  K., ADITYA KIRAN

87  Bye

88 6202 04-03-1993 UTR  Kediyal, HIMANSHU

89  Bye

90 5676 22-04-1998 AP  D., V

91  Bye

92 3205 14-03-1997 KER  Victor, ROHIT K. 

93  Bye

94 4441 30-12-1995 HAR  Goyat, SUMIT 

95  Bye

96 6320 17-12-1994 UP  Ansari, SUFYAN

97 2725 28-02-1994 WB  Bose, PALLAB [3]

98  Bye

99 2908 16-07-1996 PNB  Singh, R

100  Bye

101 5541 26-10-1997 DLI  Arora, MUKUL 

102  Bye

103 2923 06-06-1997 UTR  Dobhal, UDIT

104  Bye

105 3883 06-06-1995 AP  S., B

106  Bye

107 2688 10-12-1995 RAJ  Shekhawat, A

108  Bye

109 6503 05-09-1994 UP  Chugh, HIMANSHU

110  Bye

111 2870 25-01-1995 MAH  Thakur, S

112  Bye

113 6277 28-10-1997 DLI  Khatter, PRANAV

114 6752 13-12-1994 UP  Bhutani, C

115  Bye

116 5024 22-05-1996 UTR  Bhandari, PANKAJ

117  Bye

118 6211 28-07-1998 MP  Dhavale, MANDAR

119  Bye

120 4045 23-10-1994 HAR  ., R

121  Bye

122 3102 22-11-1997 AP  K., HARINAGU

123  Bye

124 6487 18-11-1994 DLI  Gupta, AAKASH

125  Bye

126 6286 17-07-1996 MAH  Pabbaraju, C

127  Bye

128 6350 19-04-1995 KTK  Shinde, YUVRAJ
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BS U19 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

129 2797 12-08-1996 MAH  Dani, H [5]

130  Bye

131 2892 19-04-1996 CG  Shukla, SANYAM

132  Bye

133 3575 10-09-1996 DLI  Aggarwal, SHIKHAR

134  Bye

135 2917 30-07-1996 AP  V., G

136  Bye

137 3595 15-09-1995 PNB  Goel, SURYA 

138  Bye

139 6692 27-09-1997 UTR  Lohan, ABHISHEK

140  Bye

141 6748 22-12-1995 UP  Sonkar, ANKIT

142  Bye

143 2382 15-08-1995 AP  K., C

144  Bye

145 2444 09-01-1995 ASM  Garg, VISHAL

146 6323 07-10-1993 UP  Singh, ABHISHEK

147  Bye

148 3844 17-06-1995 AP  G., A

149  Bye

150 6398 11-01-1998 WB  Ray, RATUL

151  Bye

152 3159 10-08-1993 DLI  Arora, N

153  Bye

154 2235 02-11-1993 DLI  Ahuja, JAYANK

155  Bye

156 2776 19-05-1994 HAR  Chahal, KETAN 

157  Bye

158 4459 25-05-1997 MP  Mishra, AISH

159  Bye

160 6722 06-06-1995 UTR  Babbar, SOMANSH

161 2333 24-03-1995 MAH  Medsikar, S [6]

162  Bye

163 6504 11-08-1997 UP  Dubey, SANJEEV

164  Bye

165 6688 24-05-1995 UTR  Gupta, MAYANK

166  Bye

167 4669 03-04-1993 KER  R, SREEJITH

168  Bye

169 3353 01-11-1995 HAR  Rathee, ASHISH 

170  Bye

171 2927 16-09-1997 DLI  Kapoor, ROHAN

172  Bye

173 3148 19-10-1994 CHG  Wong, KENNETH 

174  Bye

175 5684 25-07-1996 AP  S., RAVI TEJA

176 6330 14-09-1995 UP  Singh, V

177 5796 29-06-1998 MP  Mishra, KANISHQ

178 4331 28-01-1995 MAH  Kanzarkar, KABIR 

179  Bye

180 3581 03-08-1996 DLI  Sahdev, RISHABH 

181  Bye

182 3253 05-05-1993 RAJ  Chaubey, KANDARP

183  Bye

184 2370 07-07-1995 AP  Ravuri, SANTOSH 

185  Bye

186 5707 23-05-1997 DLI  Chopra, ARJUN

187  Bye

188 3131 06-12-1993 BHR  Narayan, A

189  Bye

190 3605 09-12-1996 TN  Mehta, KUNAL 

191  Bye

192 6321 06-11-1993 UP  Lochan Singh, R
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BS U19 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

193 2404 19-04-1993 AP  M., V [8]

194  Bye

195 6677 24-08-1994 GUJ  Chhaya, DARPAN

196  Bye

197 2638 25-09-1993 HP  Dumra, NIPUN

198  Bye

199 2288 28-07-1995 PNB  Singh, K

200  Bye

201 6687 04-01-1995 UTR  Sharma, GAURAV 

202  Bye

203 5801 27-01-1995 UP  Bansal, AKASH

204  Bye

205 6498 24-11-1993 DLI  Aulakh, B

206  Bye

207 5851 30-10-1996 MAH  Shinde, VIPUL

208 4094 20-12-1996 MP  Tiwari, ASHUTOSH

209 6663 15-11-1995 AP  D., KRANTHI

210 4066 09-07-1993 RAJ  Sekhawat, V

211  Bye

212 6440 14-04-1996 MP  Kushwaha, RAVI

213  Bye

214 6298 30-07-1997 DLI  Sabharwal, SAHEJ

215  Bye

216 5626 01-07-1996 UP  Kumar, DHRUV

217  Bye

218 2330 09-07-1996 PFR AP  C., UPENDRA

219  Bye

220 3202 31-03-1997 DLI  Setia, AARUSH

221  Bye

222 6770 14-11-1997 UTR  Chouhan, ANIKET

223  Bye

224 4565 23-03-1996 HAR  Singhmar, ARPIT

225 3016 03-08-1994 RAJ  Saxena, P [7]

226  Bye

227 3930 16-04-1994 KER  V. J., SANJAY

228  Bye

229 3584 15-09-1994 DLI  Singh, SANJEET

230  Bye

231 6268 20-08-1995 UTR  Singh, AMRITPAL

232  Bye

233 2761 17-11-1996 UP  Naqvi, ARSHALAN

234  Bye

235 4775 27-09-1996 AP  S., RISHI KUM,AR

236  Bye

237 2510 31-01-1996 WB  Ghosh, SHOUVIK

238  Bye

239 3398 25-09-1998 MP  Ansari, M

240 4788 19-01-1997 HAR  Kumar, AMAN 

241 5730 19-01-1995 PNB  Sharma, KARAN

242 3132 26-12-1993 BHR  Sidharth, GAURAV

243  Bye

244 4408 06-01-1998 UTR  Chauhan, VYOM

245  Bye

246 4461 20-07-1995 HAR  Kumar, ARUN 

247  Bye

248 3583 02-07-1994 DLI  Aggarwal, TUSHAR

249  Bye

250 6754 19-03-1997 UP  Kaushik, NISHANT 

251  Bye

252 3477 01-02-1996 MAH  Dharmamer, K

253  Bye

254 1461 03-05-1998 AP  C., RAHUL YADAV

255  Bye

256 3995 10-06-1997 KTK  A., LIKHITH
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BS U19

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1  Bye 32

2  Bye 1

3  Bye 24

4  Bye 9

5  Bye 26

6  Bye 5

7  Bye 20

8  Bye 13

9  Bye 29

10  Bye 3

11  Bye 22

12  Bye 11

13  Bye 28

14  Bye 7

15  Bye 18

16  Bye 15

17  Bye 16

18  Bye 17

19  Bye 8

20  Bye 27

21  Bye 12

22  Bye 21

23  Bye 4

24  Bye 30

25  Bye 14

26  Bye 19

27  Bye 6

28  Bye 25

29  Bye 10

30  Bye 23

31  Bye 2

32  Bye 31

Round 2
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
GS U19 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 3849 05-08-1994 AP  Ch., POORNIMA [1]

2  Bye

3 4397 11-06-1997 UP  Singh, GARGI

4 4458 25-12-1995 MP  Bhattacharya, BULBUL

5 6690 29-07-1995 UTR  ., SWARNIKA

6 3536 08-08-1997 WB  Ghosh, ESHA

7 3111 26-02-1994 ASM  Talukdar, MOUMITA

8 2828 16-09-1996 KTK  Karthik, RESHMA 

9 2826 22-08-1994 HAR  Nashier, JAGRITI  [8]

10  Bye

11 4753 10-11-1997 MP  Joshi, SURBHI

12 3141 25-11-1997 CG  Singh, RUBY

13 3097 23-09-1996 AP  M., POOJA

14 3591 18-07-1997 MAH  Mali, SHREEYA

15 3539 03-03-1998 WB  Bhanja, ATREYI

16 3155 08-01-1996 DLI  Asija, GAURI

17 3072 06-09-1993 DLI  Anand, GIRISHMA [4]

18  Bye

19 5763 10-08-1998 AP  Ch., UTTEJITHA RAO

20 2985 13-10-1997 CHG  Sohi, MUSKAN

21 3277 01-09-1998 WB  Mookerjee, RIYA

22 2609 15-12-1995 KER  Bose, BONEETHA 

23 4108 18-04-1998 MAH  Gautam, SHIKHA

24 6638 30-10-1998 MP  Marathe, SANJEEVANI

25 3247 21-06-1993 AP  Karani, KRUPALI  [7]

26  Bye

27 4052 13-06-1996 MP  Rathore, MUSKAN

28 3154 03-05-1995 DLI  Nagar, ANANYA

29 6441 07-08-1996 HAR  Panchal, SEEMA

30 6325 04-12-1995 UP  Yadav, KHUSHBOO

31 3098 20-08-1998 AP  R., SANTOSHI HASINI

32 5162 28-09-1998 UTR  Singh, KATYAYNI

33 4755 14-05-1995 MP  Gokhale, TANVI 

34 3112 13-02-1997 ASM  Hazarika, N

35 3451 10-07-1994 UP  Sharma, SARUNI

36 3846 06-09-1994 AP  C., M

37 3658 28-10-1997 AP  K., SRI KRISHNA PRIYA

38 3601 13-10-1997 DLI  Bhagwat, RUJUTA

39 4808 25-04-1996 MAH  Rajopadhye, RUCHA

40 3172 16-09-1997 HAR  Dahiya, LALITA [6]

41 3492 03-07-1997 KER  Nair, VIDHU

42 4609 29-04-1996 KTK  Syed Saadath, ARSHEEN

43 6691 31-01-1997 UTR  Vashistha, SHREYA

44 3732 03-02-1998 AP  G., VRUSHALI

45 3153 17-07-1997 DLI  Baliyan, AKANSHI 

46 2889 08-04-1995 WB  Das Gupta, SANCHALI

47  Bye

48 2418 04-05-1998 MP  Pardeshi, S [3]

49 4823 09-11-1996 MAH  Joshi, SUPARNA

50 6656 13-10-1994 MP  Mahankal, ADITI

51 2984 22-07-1996 HAR  Antil, KOMAL

52 3276 02-10-1996 WB  Das, ANURIYA

53 3829 17-09-1996 KER  Mather, FARHA 

54 3218 01-06-1998 AP  G., LAKSHMI

55  Bye

56 2710 02-08-1994 RAJ  Saini, NIHARIKA [5]

57 5600 09-07-1994 DLI  Chhabra, SANSKRITI

58 3879 16-06-1998 AP  P., SONIKA SAI

59 4754 21-11-1997 MP  Gokhale, RADHIKA

60 3480 03-10-1997 GUJ  Doshi, RAHI

61 4686 09-02-1996 MAH  Agarwal, VIBHUTI

62 2433 16-04-1996 UTR  Rawat, AYUSHI

63  Bye

64 1781 19-01-1997 AP  K., VIJETHA [2]
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
GS U19

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 2033 25-06-1993 AI  Rane, SAILI [1]

2  GS U19 Qualification - Q8

3 2795 07-06-1995 MP  Patel, KHUSHBOO

4 3096 03-08-1997 AP  M., ARCHANA

5 2037 06-09-1993 WB  Sanyal, S [5]

6 2572 25-03-1996 AP  V., PRAMADA

7 3533 27-10-1994 MAH  Limaye, KALYANI

8  GS U19 Qualification - Q4

9 1601 04-12-1993 MAH  Ghate, GAURI [3]

10 3029 08-05-1994 DLI  Bajaj, SHAMBHAVI

11 3166 26-03-1997 GUJ  Parikh, ANOUSHKA

12  GS U19 Qualification - Q3

13 1756 26-03-1997 AP  Ruthvika Shivani, G [8]

14 2989 22-09-1998 WC UTR  Garg, KUHOO 

15  GS U19 Qualification - Q2

16 3221 12-02-1997 MAH  Wadkar, KARISHMA

17 3209 17-10-1996 KTK  Prakash, PRIYA 

18  GS U19 Qualification - Q7

19 1933 15-05-1994 HP  Thakur, ARJOO

20 1590 16-12-1993 MP  Bhargava, V [7]

21 5167 18-10-1997 WC UTR  Kumar, SAMRIDHI

22 2938 11-09-1998 AP  V., HARIKA

23  GS U19 Qualification - Q1

24 2415 10-10-1994 MAH  Pillai, RIYA [4]

25  GS U19 Qualification - Q6

26 3484 12-02-1997 MAH  Katre, LALITA

27 2792 01-10-1994 KER  Sunil, A

28 2884 02-08-1996 AP  D., S [6]

29 2957 17-08-1998 GOA  Prabhudesai, A

30  GS U19 Qualification - Q5

31 2514 29-07-1994 AP  J. V., SAMHITHA

32 1309 30-01-1993 MAH  Lad, TANVI  [2]
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
XD U19

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 1756
2208

26-03-1997
05-08-1994

AP
AP  B., VENKATESH [1]

 Ruthvika Shivani, G.

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 1590
2207

16-12-1993
27-08-1994 WDN

MP
AP  G., GOPI RAJU

 Bhargava, VIJETA

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 3536
2510

08-08-1997
31-01-1996

WB
WB  Ghosh, SHOUVIK

 Ghosh, ESHA

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 3221
2333

12-02-1997
24-03-1995

MAH
MAH  Medsikar, S

 Wadkar, KARISHMA

8 3846
2382

06-09-1994
15-08-1995

AP
AP  K., C

 C., M

9 2826
4045

22-08-1994
23-10-1994

HAR
HAR  ., R

 Nashier, JAGRITI 

10 3096
4057

03-08-1997
06-12-1994

AP
AP  K., ADITYA KIRAN

 M., ARCHANA

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 3829
2776

17-09-1996
19-05-1994

KER
HAR  Chahal, KETAN 

 Mather, FARHA 

13 5600
3583

09-07-1994
02-07-1994

DLI
DLI  Aggarwal, TUSHAR

 Chhabra, S

14 2884
2924

02-08-1996
06-07-1996

AP
AP  T., H

 D., SUDHA KALYANI

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 2883
2198

24-01-1995
12-08-1993

KTK
AP  A., NARESH [2]

 S. R., POORVISHA 
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BD U19 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 2492
2776

23-11-1994
19-05-1994

HAR
HAR  Chahal, KETAN  [1]

 Rathee, SURENDER

2 
 
 Bye

3 3299
4666

24-06-1995
26-08-1997

AP
AP  M., KIRAN KUMAR

 V, SHIRISH

4 
 
 Bye

5 2537
2797

07-08-1996
12-08-1996

MP
MAH  Dani, HARSHEEL

 Joshi, ADITYA

6 6755
6752

06-09-1997
13-12-1994

UP
UP  Bhutani, C

 Choudhary, U

7 2614
2923

13-02-1998
06-06-1997

UTR
UTR  Dobhal, UDIT

 Joshi, BODHIT 

8 5543
5541

26-09-1998
26-10-1997

DLI
DLI  Arora, MUKUL 

 Batra, NISHANT

9 4057
3888

06-12-1994
05-07-1994

AP
AP  B., R [6]

 K., ADITYA KIRAN

10 
 
 Bye

11 3159
2235

10-08-1993
02-11-1993

DLI
DLI  Ahuja, JAYANK

 Arora, N

12 3016
2095

03-08-1994
06-06-1992

RAJ
RAJ  Arora, ANKIT

 Saxena, PRATEEK

13 6502
6503

02-01-1993
05-09-1994

UP
UP  Chugh, HIMANSHU

 Tiwari, AVANISH

14 4094
4093

20-12-1996
20-12-1996

MP
MP  Tiwari, ASHISH

 Tiwari, ASHUTOSH

15 6692
6770

27-09-1997
14-11-1997

UTR
UTR  Chouhan, ANIKET

 Lohan, ABHISHEK

16 2694
5626

30-07-1995
01-07-1996

DLI
UP  Kumar, DHRUV

 Rodrigues, RYAN

17 3148
3149

19-10-1994
11-12-1993

CHG
CHG  Rana, R [3]

 Wong, KENNETH 

18 
 
 Bye

19 3217
3995

20-01-1997
10-06-1997

KTK
KTK  A., LIKHITH

 S., DANIEL AFRIDI

20 
 
 Bye

21 5172
5024

24-10-1998
22-05-1996

UTR
UTR  Bhandari, PANKAJ

 Raturi, SHIVAM

22 6323
6320

07-10-1993
17-12-1994

UP
UP  Ansari, SUFYAN

 Singh, ABHISHEK

23 2768
2330

06-06-1997
09-07-1996

AP
AP  C., UPENDRA

 R. G. P., TEJA

24 4462
4441

26-11-1994
30-12-1995

HAR
HAR  Goyat, SUMIT 

 Mallik, ANKIT

25 3132
3140

26-12-1993
11-02-1993

BHR
BHR  Prakash, U [7]

 Sidharth, GAURAV

26 
 
 Bye

27 3241
3595

10-09-1996
15-09-1995

PNB
PNB  Goel, SURYA 

 Sharma, SUMIT

28 6264
6722

24-06-1996
06-06-1995

UTR
UTR  Babbar, SOMANSH

 Tomar, ANSHUL

29 3883
3884

06-06-1995
15-12-1993

AP
AP  B., LOKESH KUMAR

 S., B

30 6321
6319

06-11-1993
17-10-1993

UP
UP  Kumar, ROHAN

 Lochan Singh, R

31 4394
2896

06-08-1995
27-08-1995

DLI
DLI  Nain, YASH

 Sharma, D

32 1118
3473

29-07-1997
31-08-1998

ANP
AP  D., C

 Jokom, RIBYA
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BD U19 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

33 2870
2901

25-01-1995
30-12-1997

MAH
HAR  Sharma, SAURABH

 Thakur, S

34 5729
5730

23-09-1993
19-01-1995

PNB
PNB  Sharma, KARAN

 Singh, S

35 4066
3253

09-07-1993
05-05-1993

RAJ
RAJ  Chaubey, KANDARP

 Sekhawat, V

36 6678
6677

26-12-1996
24-08-1994

GUJ
GUJ  Chhaya, DARPAN

 Jadeja, K

37 6330
2684

14-09-1995
10-10-1997

UP
UP  Riaz, SANEEM 

 Singh, V

38 4408
5023

06-01-1998
05-09-1994

UTR
UTR  Chaturvedi, PRINCE

 Chauhan, VYOM

39 
 
 Bye

40 2326
3844

21-09-1994
17-06-1995

AP
AP  G., A [5]

 Shaik, K

41 5332
5733

05-03-1997
15-08-1995

UP
UP  Singh, AZAD

 Tomar, SAURAV

42 3176
4045

22-05-1993
23-10-1994

HAR
HAR  ., R

 Vashisth, NEERAJ 

43 4775
3839

27-09-1996
22-02-1997

AP
AP  M., AAKASH

 S., RISHI KUM,AR

44 4746
4743

31-12-1995
13-12-1999

BHR
BHR  ., AKASH DEEP

 Agarwal, P

45 2657
6734

20-12-1996
27-01-1995

UTR
UTR  Bajaj, HARSHDEED

 Sood, ANSHUL

46 6498
3330

24-11-1993
11-02-1996

DLI
DLI  Arora, UTKARSH

 Aulakh, B

47 
 
 Bye

48 3834
2681

17-01-1998
05-04-1997

AP
ANP  Laa, TALAR [4]

 T., SAI KISHORE

49 3202
2927

31-03-1997
16-09-1997

DLI
DLI  Kapoor, ROHAN

 Setia, AARUSH

50 5025
5801

26-10-1995
27-01-1995

UP
UP  Bansal, AKASH

 Singh, AJAY 

51 6268
4407

20-08-1995
14-01-2000

UTR
UTR  Chauhan, VAIBHAV

 Singh, AMRITPAL

52 6289
6663

09-12-1995
15-11-1995

AP
AP  D., KRANTHI

 Supala, SANDEEP

53 2892
2761

19-04-1996
17-11-1996

CG
UP  Naqvi, ARSHALAN

 Shukla, SANYAM

54 3353
4461

01-11-1995
20-07-1995

HAR
HAR  Kumar, ARUN 

 Rathee, ASHISH 

55 
 
 Bye

56 2077
2725

12-08-1994
28-02-1994

WB
WB  Bose, PALLAB [8]

 Nag, TRINANKUR

57 6748
6747

22-12-1995
03-02-1995

UP
UP  Pradhan, ASHISH

 Sonkar, ANKIT

58 3584
3583

15-09-1994
02-07-1994

DLI
DLI  Aggarwal, TUSHAR

 Singh, SANJEET

59 3930
4669

16-04-1994
03-04-1993

KER
KER  R, SREEJITH

 V. J., SANJAY

60 3877
3102

21-05-1998
22-11-1997

AP
AP  K., HARINAGU

 K., REVANTH

61 
 
 Bye

62 6687
6688

04-01-1995
24-05-1995

UTR
UTR  Gupta, MAYANK

 Sharma, GAURAV 

63 
 
 Bye

64 2333
2226

24-03-1995
23-07-1994

MAH
MAH  Gaurav, D [2]

 Medsikar, S
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
BD U19

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 2924
2526

06-07-1996
07-02-1993

AP
AP  K., SRIKANTH [1]

 T., H

2 
 

 BD U19 Qualification - Q2

3 2404
1461

19-04-1993
03-05-1998

AP
AP  C., RAHUL YADAV

 M., VENU MADHAV

4 1999
1995

22-10-1994
27-11-1994

AI
AI  Joshi, PRATUL 

 Verma, SAMEER 

5 2383
2382

01-08-1996
15-08-1995

AP
AP  K., C [4]

 K. P., CHAITANYA

6 2370
2722

07-07-1995
01-11-1993

AP
DLI  Chkraborty, B

 Ravuri, SANTOSH 

7 2304
2789

22-07-1998
21-11-1993 WC

UTR
UTR  Negi, LOKESH 

 Sen, CHIRAG

8 
 

 BD U19 Qualification - Q4

9 2754
2288

03-10-1995
28-07-1995

PNB
PNB  Singh, KAWALDEEP 

 Singh, RUPINDER 

10 
 

 BD U19 Qualification - Q1

11 1563
2542

10-08-1993
10-07-1993

MP
UP  Sharma, SHIVAM 

 Thakkar, ANURAG

12 2004
2405

13-09-1993
08-12-1995

AP
AP  C., R [3]

 N. V. S., VIJETHA

13 
 

 BD U19 Qualification - Q3

14 2199
2207

28-01-1993
27-08-1994

AP
AP  G., GOPI RAJU

 O., PRAHAS REDDY

15 2527
2312

31-12-1994
06-06-1993

MAH
MAH  Dey, SUBHANKAR

 Sanjay Kulkarni, A

16 2208
2198

05-08-1994
12-08-1993

AP
AP  A., NARESH [2]

 B., VENKATESH
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Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
GD U19 QUALIFICATION

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 2957
3277

17-08-1998
01-09-1998

GOA
WB  Mookerjee, RIYA

 Prabhudesai, ANURA

2 
 
 Bye

3 3098
3879

20-08-1998
16-06-1998

AP
AP  P., SONIKA SAI

 R., SANTOSHI HASINI

4 
 
 Bye

5 3849
3846

05-08-1994
06-09-1994

AP
AP  C., MEDHANVITHA REDDY

 Ch., POORNIMA

6 
 
 Bye

7 3153
3155

17-07-1997
08-01-1996

DLI
DLI  Asija, GAURI

 Baliyan, AKANSHI 

8 5158
5162

24-06-1998
28-09-1998

UTR
UTR  Singh, KATYAYNI

 Verma, ANUSHTHA

9 3247
3072

21-06-1993
06-09-1993

AP
DLI  Anand, GIRISHMA

 Karani, KRUPALI 

10 6691
6689

31-01-1997
23-02-1995

UTR
UTR  ., AYUSHI

 Vashistha, SHREYA

11 
 
 Bye

12 3658
3218

28-10-1997
01-06-1998

AP
AP  G., LAKSHMI

 K., SRI KRISHNA PRIYA

13 
 
 Bye

14 4397
2433

11-06-1997
16-04-1996

UP
UTR  Rawat, AYUSHI

 Singh, GARGI

15 
 
 Bye

16 3172
2984

16-09-1997
22-07-1996

HAR
HAR  Antil, KOMAL

 Dahiya, LALITA

Finals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Qualifiers

 
 
 

Q1

 
 
 

Q2

 
 
 

Q3

 
 
 

Q4



Shree Ganga Dham All India Junior Ranking Badminton Tournament,Haridwar-2011
GD U19

Date

08 - 13 Feb 2011
City, Country

Haridwar, IND
Website

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 2883
1756

24-01-1995
26-03-1997

KTK
AP  Ruthvika Shivani, G [1]

 S. R., POORVISHA 

2 3096
3484

03-08-1997
12-02-1997

AP
MAH  Katre, LALITA

 M., ARCHANA

3 
 

 GD U19 Qualification - Q4

4 2795
3829

07-06-1995
17-09-1996

MP
KER  Mather, FARHA 

 Patel, KHUSHBOO

5 3097
1781

23-09-1996
19-01-1997

AP
AP  K., VIJETHA [4]

 M., POOJA

6 
 

 GD U19 Qualification - Q3

7 2826
3033

22-08-1994
12-09-1994

HAR
HAR  Kalia, EKATA

 Nashier, JAGRITI 

8 3221
3166

12-02-1997
26-03-1997

MAH
GUJ  Parikh, ANOUSHKA

 Wadkar, KARISHMA

9 
 

 GD U19 Qualification - Q1

10 2938
3732

11-09-1998
03-02-1998

AP
AP  G., VRUSHALI

 V., HARIKA

11 2037
2415

06-09-1993
10-10-1994

WB
MAH  Pillai, RIYA

 Sanyal, S

12 2951
3154

02-07-1995
03-05-1995

UTR
DLI  Nagar, ANANYA [3]

 Nagarkoti, SMIRTI 

13 2572
2609

25-03-1996
15-12-1995

AP
KER  Bose, BONEETHA 

 V., PRAMADA

14 3892
2989

18-02-1998
22-09-1998 WC

AP
UTR  Garg, KUHOO 

 M., KRISHNA PRIYA

15 
 

 GD U19 Qualification - Q2

16 2792
2033

01-10-1994
25-06-1993

KER
AI  Rane, SAILI [2]

 Sunil, A

Quarterfinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 


